Phase

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

As Of

Permit
F
H
E,U
Meters Only
E, H (R St PBID)
E, K, U (Area 2)
P,S

9/6/2016

Parking Operating Hours Phasing Schedule

Start*
7/2/2016*
7/9/2016
7/16/2016
7/23/2016
7/30/2016
7/30/2016
8/6/2016
8/13/2016
8/20/2016
8/20/2016
8/27/2016
8/27/2016

25

End
7/3/2016
7/10/2016
7/17/2016
7/24/2016
7/31/2016
7/31/2016
8/13/2016
8/20/2016
8/27/2016
8/27/2016
9/3/2016
9/3/2016

Days Remaining

Blocks Scheduled

Blocks Completed

671 671

84 Blocks Per Day To Meet Deadline

100% Complete



